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Ecole

INSA Lyon

Polytechnique-Palaiseau

Mines Paris Tech

Télécom Paris Tech

Arts et Métiers Paris Tech

EPITA

Centrale Paris

ENAC Toulouse

INSA Toulouse

UTC Compiegne

UTBM Belfort

Centrale Lyon

Centrale Lille

Télécom SudParis

Télécom bretagne

ECE Paris

EISTI

Mines Saint-Etienne

ESME SUDRIA

Grenoble INP

ESIEA

Mines nantes

ISAE Toulouse

EFREI

INP Toulouse

Ecoles des Ponts Paris Tect

EIGSI

Centrale Marseille

ESPCI Paris tech

ESIGELEC Rouen

Mines Nancy

Agro Paris Tech

ENSTA Paris Tech

IPSA

Supélec Gif sur Yvette

CPE Lyon

ENSAIT Roubaix

ENSAE Paris Tech

ESEO

EPF

INSA rouen

ECPM Strasbourg

ESIGETEL Avon

Mines Albi

UTT Troyes

Note

1485
1405
1354
1329
1325
1325
1271
1255
1246
1196
1182
1117
1102
1066
1034
1020
1008
997
990
989
983
956
901
885
884
883
879
857
841
740
730
711
711
705
700
645
625
622
591
582
551
503
489
467
440

digiSchool — romain@digischool.fr
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Points Géni
45
44
43
42
41
41
39
38
37
36
35
34
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
14
12
11
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